
 2018-19 Mitchell-Spray Eagle-Logger Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Location Teams Game Time 

Tuesday Nov. 27 Blue/Red Scrimmage Spray All 5:00/6:00 

Saturday Dec. 1 Burnt River Mitchell VG/VB 4:00/5:30 

Tuesday Dec. 4 Long Creek Spray VG/VB 5:00/6:30 

Friday Dec. 7 North Lake Tourney  Silver Lake VG/VB TBA 

Saturday Dec. 8 North Lake Tourney Silver Lake VG/VB TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 11 Long Creek Long Creek VG/VB 5:00/6:30 

Friday Dec. 14 Dayville Tourney Dayville VG/VB TBA 

Saturday Dec. 15 Dayville Tourney Dayville VG/VB TBA 

Monday Dec. 17 *South Wasco Maupin 1/2JVG,VG/VB 5:00/6:00/7:30 

Friday Dec. 21 *Arlington Mitchell JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday Jan. 4 *Echo Spray JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3:00/4:30/6:00/7:30 

Tuesday Jan. 8 *Condon/Wheeler Fossil JVG,1/2JVB/VG/VB 3:30/5:00/6:00/7:30 

Friday Jan. 11 *Ione Mitchell JVG,1/2JVB/VG/VB 3:30/4:30/6:00/7:30 

Saturday Jan. 12 *Sherman Moro JVB/VG/VB 2:30/4:00/5:30 

Tuesday Jan. 15 *Dufur Spray JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3:00/4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday Jan. 18 *Arlington Arlington JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Saturday Jan. 19 *Horizon Christian Spray JVB/VB 4:15/6:30 

Tuesday Jan. 22 *Ione Ione JVG,1/2JVB/VG/VB 3:30/4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday Jan. 25 *South Wasco Mitchell 1/2JVG/VG/VB 5:00/6:00/7:30 

Saturday Jan. 26 *Dufur Dufur JVG,JVB/VG/VB 1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30 

Tuesday Jan. 29 *Condon/Wheeler Spray JVG,1/2JVB/VG/VB 3:30/5:00/6:00/7:30 

Friday Feb. 1 *Echo Echo JVG,JVB/VG/VB 3:00/4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday Feb. 8 *Horizon Christian Hood River JVB/VB 4:15/6:30 

Saturday Feb. 9 *Sherman Mitchell JVB/VG/VB 2:30/4:00/5:30 

Friday 
Saturday 

Feb.15-16 District Tournament Madras   

      

*League Games 
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